

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5682-5684 OF 2004

SIYARAM CHAUDHARY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5693 of 2004,

Civil Appeal NO. 5694 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 5695-5697 of 2004,

Civil Appeal NO. 5698-5700 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 5701-5702 of 2004,

Civil Appeal NO. 5703 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 5687-5688 of 2004,

Civil Appeal NO. 5686 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 5685 of 2004,

Civil Appeal NO. 5704 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 5690 of 2004,

Civil Appeal NO. 5689 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 5691 of 2004,

Civil Appeal NO. 5692 of 2004 (with prayer for interim relief and
with Office Report)

Date: 17/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Narain Dubey, Adv.

Mr. R.E. Roy, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Kanhaiya Priyadarshi, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after the judgment in C.A.Nos. 3598-3612/1999

etc.etc. (Secy.State of Karnataka & Ors. vs. Umadevi & ors.

is pronounced.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER